2024 IESA Sectional D-2A Manhattan

Race Date
October 12, 2024 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Channahon Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places): 70 Average Time: 13:20.4
1 7334 Ellie Porath 1 1 12:04.6 12:04.6 0:00.0
2 7331 Michelle Gabel 4 5 12:48.6 24:53.3 0:43.9
3 7329 Kathrynn Cebulski 5 10 13:01.8 37:55.1 0:57.2
4 7328 Autumn Blair 12 22 13:45.4 51:40.5 1:40.7
5 7333 Mary Pehlke 14 36 13:49.6 1:05:30.2 1:45.0
6 7335 Jocelyn Roots 15 51 13:53.3 1:19:23.6 1:48.6
7 7336 Meila Segatto 19 70 13:59.8 1:33:23.4 1:55.2
Team - Lockport Oak Prairie Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 121 Average Time: 13:58.8
1 7410 Sadie Eissing 8 6 6 13:03.4 13:03.4 0:00.0
2 7414 Lucy Schroeder 6 9 15 13:35.7 26:39.2 0:32.2
3 7407 Kersten Brownlee 7 17 32 13:54.3 40:33.5 0:50.8
4 7412 Morgain Lewis 8 18 50 13:56.1 54:29.7 0:52.6
5 7406 Lilly Barrett 7 20 70 13:59.8  1:08:29.6 0:56.3
6 7415 Sophia Turek 8 24 94 14:31.1  1:23:00.7 1:27.6
7 7409 Sidney Corrigan 8 27 121 14:50.8 1:37:51.6 1:47.4
Team - Manhattan Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 130 Average Time: 14:12.4
1 7431 Ava Ferruci 8 10 10 13:42.6 13:42.6 0:00.0
2 7427 Ameila Ann Benz 8 11 21 13:43.6 27:26.2 0:01.0
3 7434 Elsa Holder 7 13 34 13:47.2 41:13.4 0:04.6
4 7428 Addison Bethell 7 16 50 13:54.1 55:07.6 0:11.5
5 7432 Kaydence Golembiewski 8 23 73 14:18.4  1:09:26.1 0:35.8
6 7429 Anna Boersma 7 25 98 14:31.2 1:23:57.3 0:48.6
7 7433 Ashlynn Grund 7 32 130 15:29.8 1:39:27.2 1:47.2
Team - Manteno Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 139 Average Time: 14:11.1
1 7450 Delanie Monroe 8 3 3 12:30.7 12:30.7 0:00.0
2 7449 Maddyx McLain 6 8 11 13:08.7 25:39.5 0:38.0
3 7447 Emma Froeschle 7 21 32 14:07.5 39:47.1 1:36.7
4 7451 Alexis Parham 6 22 54 14:17.2 54:04.3 1:46.4
5 7446 Miriam Ehrenfeld 6 26 80 14:45.6 1:08:50.0 2:14.8
6 7452 Riley Powell 8 28 108 15:09.3  1:23:59.3 2:38.5
7 7453 Madeline Schnoor 5 31 139 15:18.9 1:39:18.2 2:48.1
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2024 IESA Sectional D-2A Manhattan

Race Date
October 12, 2024 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Mokena Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 219 Average Time: 16:13.0
1 7483 Stella Ciccarelli 6 2 2 12:10.8 12:10.8 0:00.0
2 7489 Kaitlyn Tidball 7 29 31 15:11.3 27:22.1 3:00.5
3 7486 Perla Frazier 6 33 64 15:51.3 43:13.5 3:40.5
4 7485 Ellen Demma 6 36 100 16:10.3 59:23.8 3:59.5
5 7484 Mollee Cruz 7 38 138 16:49.8  1:16:13.7 4:39.0
6 7488 Anya Lawrence 7 40 178 18:24.1 1:34:37.8 6:13.3
7 7487 Nevaeh Lanoue 8 41 219 18:53.3 1:53:31.1 6:42.5

Team - Herscher Limestone Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 233 Average Time: 17:19.3
1 7375 Kendall O'Connor 7 7 13:08.1 13:08.1 0:00.0
2 7377 Journey Steffen 30 37 15:17.8 28:26.0 2:09.7
3 7378 Abby Zirkle 34 71 15:52.1 44:18.1 2:43.9
4 7374 Aileen Houberg 37 108 16:41.7  1:00:59.9 3:33.6
5 7372 Ainsley Evans 39 147 17:06.5 1:18:06.4 3:58.3
6 7376 Isabella Rye 42 189 21:13.8  1:39:20.2 8:05.7
7 7373 Evie Evans 44 233 21:55.2  2:01:15.5 8:47.1

Team - Glenwood Brookwood Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 313 Average Time: 21:28.0
1 7359 Kailey Uhter 35 35 15:57.3 15:57.3 0:00.0
2 7352 Regina Aldape 43 78 21:24.5 37:21.9 5:27.2
3 7358 Kaelyn Nolden 45 123 22:20.3 59:42.3 6:22.9
4 7356 Angel Herrera 46 169 22:22.4 1:22:04.7 6:25.0
5 7360 Jordyn Varnell 47 216 22:32.5 1:44:37.2 6:35.1
6 7361 Jershawnti Walton 48 264 22:49.1  2:07:26.4 6:51.8
7 7354 Taylor Estes 49 313 22:49.7  2:30:16.2 6:52.4
8 7353 DeAndria Brewster More Than 7 23:05.3 2:53:21.5 7:07.9

Team - Calumet Park Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 7316 Eunigues McDaniel 7 Less Than 7 19:59.7 19:59.7 0:00.0
2 7318 Destiny Molinet 8 Less Than 7 20:19.3 40:19.1 0:19.5
3 7312 Rahanna Hester 6 Less Than 7 20:52.6 1:01:11.7 0:52.8
4 7313 Jordyn Ingram 6 Less Than 7 22:48.1  1:23:59.9 2:48.4
5 7317 Lamiya McDonald 7 Less Than 7 23:05.5 1:47:05.5 3:05.8
6 7310 Payton Carter 7 Less Than 7 23:.09.4 2:10:14.9 3:09.6
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Race Date
October 12, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - Joliet Dirksen
Team Score (places): Inc.

2024 IESA Sectional D-2A Manhattan
Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

1 7389 Yaretzy Arenas 8 Less Than 7 15:03.6 15:03.6 0:00.0
2 7392 Kylee Jenkins 6 Less Than 7 15:07.8 30:11.5 0:04.2
3 7393 Adalina Quiros 8 Less Than 7 17:58.5 48:10.0 2:54.9
4 7391 Alivia Escareno 8 Less Than 7 18:06.8  1:06:16.9 3:03.2
5 7394 Izabella Sanchez 6 Less Than 7 18:13.5  1:24:30.5 3:09.9
6 7390 Karla Cisneros 8 Less Than 7 20:33.6  1:45:04.1 5:30.0
Team - Matteson Colin Powell Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 7467 Jaomee Douglas Less Than 7 17:56.3 17:56.3 0:00.0
2 7472 Tanaiya Stingley Less Than 7 18:23.3 36:19.6 0:26.9
3 7468 Havannah Edgecombe Less Than 7 20:32.6 56:52.2 2:36.2
4 7466 Ava Darden Less Than 7 23:52.2  1:20:44.5 5:55.8
5 7469 Mia Edwards Less Than 7 23:52.2 1:44:36.7 5:55.8
Team - Peotone Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 7514 Emma Pefia 7 Less Than 7 13:08.7 13:08.7 0:00.0
2 7512 Madison Asbrand 7 Less Than 7 14:09.7 27:18.5 1:01.0
3 7517 Addie Udstuen 7 Less Than 7 15:45.3 43:03.9 2:36.6
4 7515 Hayden Schmidt 7 Less Than 7 16:22.5 59:26.4 3:13.7
5 7513 GabilLynch 7 Less Than 7 21:02.7 1:20:29.2 7:54.0
Team - Steger Columbia Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 7531 Valentina Osornio 8 Less Than 7 16:35.3 16:35.3 0:00.0
2 7529 Amerika Dominguez 6 Less Than 7 17:16.8 33:52.1 0:41.5
3 7530 Angela Oiomolehin 8 Less Than 7 20:39.6 54:31.8 4:04.3
4 7528 La'Niyah Benson 8 Less Than 7 20:40.4  1:15:12.3 4:05.1
Team - Bradley Central Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 7301 Tatum Smith 8 Less Than 7 16:40.3 16:40.3 0:00.0
2 7300 Teagan Sforza 8 Less Than 7 17:17.4 33:57.8 0:37.0
3 7302 Jozephine Tanalski 8 Less Than 7 19:01.2 52:59.0 2:20.8
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Race Date 2024 IESA Sectional D-2A Manhattan

October 12, 2024 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time
Team - Country Club Hills Southwood Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 3022 Eilora Edoth Less Than 7 22:42.5 22:42.5
2 7348 Sophia Ochoa 6 Less Than 7 23:18.7 46:01.2
Team - Park Forest Michelle Obama STH Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 7500 Jasmine Allen 8 Less Than 7 19:32.6 19:32.6

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:36.2

0:00.0
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